
Sound Check Dart Club 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sonnini Andrea (11/360) 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragni Andrea (11/3379) 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orecchio Cosmo Alessio (11/321) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chornenkyy Rostyslav (11/245) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zimanglini Nicola (11/465) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciampoli Giulio (11/251) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troilo Stefano (11/307) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amoroso Nicola (11/3369) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giovanni Donato (11/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Rito Simone (11/322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santoro Carlo (11/320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sonnini Andrea 11/360 5 14 2,80

Ragni Andrea 11/3379 5 13 2,60

Orecchio Cosmo Alessio 11/321 4 6 1,50

Chornenkyy Rostyslav 11/245 2 5 2,50

Zimanglini Nicola 11/465 4 5 1,25

Ciampoli Giulio 11/251 1 2 2,00

Troilo Stefano 11/307 1 2 2,00

Amoroso Nicola 11/3369 2 2 1,00

Di Giovanni Donato 11/324 0 0 0,00

Di Rito Simone 11/322 0 0 0,00

Santoro Carlo 11/320 0 0 0,00

Team Terzo Tempo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Presenza Francesco (11/860) 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bocchini Piercamillo (11/1216) 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Persichitti Rocco (11/1217) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Conte Mattia (11/1391) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Battista Fausto (11/1267) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannangelo Manuele (11/1221) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Re Florangela (11/956) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossu Mauro (11/1248) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Virgilio Fernando (11/1220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Presenza Francesco 11/860 5 7 1,40

Bocchini Piercamillo 11/1216 5 6 1,20

Persichitti Rocco 11/1217 3 4 1,33

Del Conte Mattia 11/1391 4 2 0,50

Di Battista Fausto 11/1267 1 1 1,00

Giovannangelo Manuele 11/1221 1 1 1,00

Del Re Florangela 11/956 2 1 0,50

Cossu Mauro 11/1248 3 1 0,33

Di Virgilio Fernando 11/1220 0 0 0,00

Imbastaro Tania 11/3431 0 0 0,00

Space Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polidoro Paolo (11/861) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sora Antonio (11/955) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Santo Melissa (11/940) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Grandis Giancarlo (11/912) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaccardi Alessio (11/1262) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liberatoscioli Matteo Maria (11/857) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polidoro Paolo 11/861 6 12 2,00

Sora Antonio 11/955 6 12 2,00

Di Santo Melissa 11/940 4 6 1,50

De Grandis Giancarlo 11/912 2 3 1,50

Zaccardi Alessio 11/1262 4 3 0,75

Liberatoscioli Matteo 11/857 2 2 1,00

Cocchini Ylenia 11/3432 0 0 0,00



I Malù

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Giacomo Berardino (11/1378) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanci Norma (11/873) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ranni Piero (11/1151) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farina Ludovica (11/913) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Travaglini Clemente (11/881) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nezic Marco (11/1345) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biondino Antonio (11/874) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Filippos Ettore (11/1348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fonzo Luca (11/795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornito Raimondo (11/1377) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Giacomo Berardino 11/1378 6 9 1,50

Lanci Norma 11/873 6 9 1,50

Ranni Piero 11/1151 3 7 2,33

Farina Ludovica 11/913 3 4 1,33

Travaglini Clemente 11/881 3 4 1,33

Nezic Marco 11/1345 3 1 0,33

Armanetti Nicola 15/381 0 0 0,00

Biondino Antonio 11/874 0 0 0,00

De Filippos Ettore 11/1348 0 0 0,00

Di Fonzo Luca 11/795 0 0 0,00

Fornito Raimondo 11/1377 0 0 0,00

Bull & Birr

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Martino Matteo (11/996) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ilio Lorenzo (11/1368) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tracchia Raffaele  (11/414) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scardapane Michelangelo (11/917) 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Anna (11/1370) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Sara (11/1124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tupone Marco (11/1367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Martino Matteo 11/996 6 12 2,00

Di Ilio Lorenzo 11/1368 6 6 1,00

Tracchia Raffaele 11/414 6 6 1,00

Scardapane 11/917 5 5 1,00

Fontana Anna 11/1370 1 1 1,00

Tonelli Sara 11/1124 0 0 0,00

Tupone Marco 11/1367 0 0 0,00

Darts & Tazz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Torosantucci Emanuele (11/1175) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torosantucci Maurizio (11/937) 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Virgilio Giuseppe (11/935) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nardo Giuseppe (11/936) 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stante Umberto (11/971) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tiberio Giulia (11/1358) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Mele Chiara (11/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Rosso Michel (11/918) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Torosantucci Emanuele 11/1175 6 14 2,33

Torosantucci Maurizio 11/937 5 12 2,40

Di Virgilio Giuseppe 11/935 6 8 1,33

Di Nardo Giuseppe 11/936 5 6 1,20

Stante Umberto 11/971 1 1 1,00

Tiberio Giulia 11/1358 1 1 1,00

Di Mele Chiara 11/1204 0 0 0,00

Di Rosso Michel 11/918 0 0 0,00


